
 Virtual Open House Price List 2020 
 

 Standard Price Sale Price 

Colorescience 
Brush on Mineral Sunscreen 
Lip Shine – Champagne 
Lip Shine – Rose 
Total Eye 3 in 1 
Sport Stick SPF 50 

 
$65 
$29 
$29 
$69 
$29.50 

 
$52 
$15 
$15 
$55.20 
$23.60 

 

Skin Medica 
TNS Recovery Complex 
*TNS Essential Serum 
HA5 

 
 

$179 
$281 
$178 

 
 

$143.20 
$210.75 
$142.40 

 

Avene 
Avene RetrinAL Eyes 
Avene Mousse Cleansing Foam 
Avene Cicalfate 
Avene Cicalfate Hands 

 
 

$49 
$20 
$28 
$25 

 
 

$39.20 
$16 
$22.40 
$20 

 

Neocutis 
Micro Eyes 
Micro Eyes Riche 
*Neo Firm Neck 

 
 

$106 
$115 
$135 

 
 

$84.80 
$92 
$101.25 

 

Revision 
*Intellishade Matte/Original 

 
 

$75 

 
 

$56.25 

 

Glytone 
*Anaphase Shampoo 
Neoptide 
Creastim 

 
 

$26 
$97 
$89 

 
 

$19.50 
$77.60 
$71.20 

 

NashSkin 
*Koji Pads 
Tinted BB Cream 
HA Pads 
Balance 
Gloss Core Complex 
Signature C 
Lux 
Peptide Hydrating Complex 
B-Nourished 
B-Restored 
Polish 
Gentle Cleanse 
Retinol Gel .2% 
Retinol Gel .5% 
Retinol Gel 1% 

 
 

$165 
$65 
$49 
$60 
$160 
$105 
$160 
$116 
$82 
$69 
$48 
$48 
$66 
$70 
$98 

 
 

$123.75 
$52 
$39.20 
$48 
$128 
$84 
$128 
$92.80 
$65.60 
$55.20 
$38.40 
$38.40 
$52.80 
$56 
$88.20 

 

EltaMD 
UV Lotion SPF +30 
UV Physical SPF +41 
UV Purse SPF +47 
UV Sport SPF +50 
UV Clear SPF +46 
UV Aero SPF +45 

 
 

$34 
$31 
$24.50 
$24.50/$49 LG 
$35 
$32.50 

 
 

$27.20 
$24.80 
$19.60 
$19.60/$39.20 
$28 
$26 

 
***Prices only valid through our Virtual Open House dates.*** 
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 Standard Price Sale Price 

Halo Pro (Add PRP for an additional $300) 
Face 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
Face & Neck 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
Face, Neck & Chest 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
 
$1500 
$2800 
 
 
$1800 
$3400 
 
 
$2000 
$3800 

 
 
$1350 
$2240 
 
 
$1620 
$2720 
 
 
$1800 
$3040 

Halo Pro + BBL (Add PRP for an additional $300) 
Face 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
Face & Neck 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
Face, Neck & Chest 

- 1 treatment 
- 2 treaments 

 
 
$1800 
$3400 
 
 
$2100 
$4000 
 
 
$2300 
$4400 

 
 
$1620 
$2720 
 
 
$1890 
$3200 
 
 
$2070 
$3520 

Forever Young 
BBL – Face + Skintyte – Cheeks 

- 1 treatment 
- 4 treaments 

 
BBL – Face + Skintyte – Cheeks & Neck 

- 1 treatment 
- 4 treaments 

 
 
$500 
$1800 
 
 
$800 
$3000 

 
 
$450 
$1440 
 
 
$720 
$2400 

Photofacial BBL 
Face Only 

- 1 treatment 
- 3 treaments 

 
Face & Neck OR Face & Chest 

- 1 treatment 
- 3 treaments 

 
Face, Neck & Chest 

- 1 treatment 
- 3 treaments 

 
 
$300 
$800 
 
 
$450 
$1250 
 
 
$650 
$1850 

 
 
$270 
$720 
 
 
$405 
$1000 
 
 
$585 
$1480 

Microneedling 
- 1 treatment 
- 3 treaments 

Mirconeedling w/ PRP 
- 1 treatment 
- 3 treatments 

 
$350 
$900 
 
$650 
$1200 

 
$315 
$810 
 
$615 
$1110 

Fillers 
Volbella .55mL/1mL 
Ultra/Ultra Plus XC 1mL 
Vollure 1mL 
Voluma 1mL 
Restylane L 

 
$475/650 
$650 
$700 
$850 
$650 
 

 
$425/575 
$550 
$600 
$750 
$550 
 

Botox 
- 50 Units - $11/unit 
- 100 Units - $10/unit 

Savings 
$100 
$300 

 
 

     

 Standard Price 4 Treatments 6 Treatments 12 Treatments 
HydraFacial 
Signature  
 
  

 
$199 
 
 

10% off 
$716 
 

15% Off 
$1015 
 

25% Off 
$1791 
 
 
 


