NASHVILLE COMPREHENSIVE SKIN CENTER

Virtual Open House Price List 2020

	Standard Price	Sale Price
Colorescience		
Brush on Mineral Sunscreen	\$65	\$52
Lip Shine – Champagne	\$29	\$15
Lip Shine – Rose	\$29	\$15
Total Eye 3 in 1	\$69	\$55.20
Sport Stick SPF 50	\$29.50	\$23.60
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Skin Medica		
TNS Recovery Complex	\$179	\$143.20
*TNS Essential Serum	\$281	\$210.75
HA⁵	\$178	\$142.40
Avene		
Avene RetrinAL Eyes	\$49	\$39.20
Avene Mousse Cleansing Foam	\$20	\$16
Avene Cicalfate	\$28	\$22.40
Avene Cicalfate Hands	\$25	\$20
<u>Neocutis</u>		
Micro Eyes	\$106	\$84.80
Micro Eyes Riche	\$115	\$92
*Neo Firm Neck	\$135	\$101.25
Revision		
*Intellishade Matte/Original	\$75	\$56.25
Glytone		
*Anaphase Shampoo	\$26	\$19.50
Neoptide	\$97	\$77.60
Creastim	\$89	\$71.20
NashSkin	\$165	6100 7 5
*Koji Pads	and the second	\$123.75
Tinted BB Cream	\$65	\$52
HA Pads	\$49 \$60	\$39.20
Balance	\$60	\$48
Gloss Core Complex	\$160	\$128
Signature C	\$105	\$84
Lux	\$160	\$128
Peptide Hydrating Complex	\$116	\$92.80
B-Nourished	\$82	\$65.60
B-Restored	\$69	\$55.20
Polish	\$48	\$38.40
Gentle Cleanse	\$48	\$38.40
Retinol Gel .2%	\$66	\$52.80
Retinol Gel .5%	\$70	\$56
Retinol Gel 1%	\$98	\$88.20
<u>EltaMD</u>		
UV Lotion SPF +30	\$34	\$27.20
UV Physical SPF +41	\$31	\$24.80
UV Purse SPF +47	\$24.50	\$19.60
UV Sport SPF +50	\$24.50/\$49 LG	\$19.60/\$39.20
UV Clear SPF +46	\$35	\$28
UV Aero SPF +45	\$32.50	\$26

Prices only valid through our Virtual Open House dates.

NASHVILLE COMPREHENSIVE SKIN CENTER

Virtual Open House Price List 2020

SKIN CENTER	Standard Price		Sale Price	
Halo Pro (Add PRP for an additional \$300)				
Face				
- 1 treatment	\$1500		\$1350	
- 2 treaments	\$2800		\$2240	
	·			
Face & Neck				
- 1 treatment	\$1800		\$1620	
- 2 treaments	\$3400		\$2720	
	\$5400		\$2720	
Free Neel O Chert				
Face, Neck & Chest	4		4.000	
- 1 treatment	\$2000		\$1800	
- 2 treaments	\$3800		\$3040	
<u>Halo Pro + BBL (Add PRP for an additional \$300)</u>				
Face				
- 1 treatment	\$1800		\$1620	
- 2 treaments	\$3400		\$2720	
Face & Neck				
- 1 treatment	\$2100		\$1890	
- 2 treaments	\$4000		\$3200	
2 (100)101(3	γ -1 000		JJZ00	
Tana Naak & Chast				
Face, Neck & Chest	62200		62070	
- 1 treatment	\$2300		\$2070	
- 2 treaments	\$4400		\$3520	
Forever Young				
3BL – Face + Skintyte – Cheeks				
- 1 treatment	\$500		\$450	
- 4 treaments	\$1800		\$1440	
3BL – Face + Skintyte – Cheeks & Neck				
- 1 treatment	\$800		\$720	
- 4 treaments	\$3000		\$2400	
	\$3000		\$2400	
Photofacial BBL				
Face Only			1	
- 1 treatment	\$300		\$270	
- 3 treaments	\$800		\$720	
Face & Neck OR Face & Chest				
- 1 treatment	\$450		\$405	
- 3 treaments	\$1250		\$1000	
	-			
Face, Neck & Chest				
- 1 treatment	\$650		\$585	
- 3 treaments	\$1850 \$1850		\$1480	
	ΟζΟΣΥ		Υ 11 00	
Microneedling	4444		4	
- 1 treatment	\$350		\$315	
- 3 treaments	\$900		\$810	
Mirconeedling w/ PRP				
- 1 treatment	\$650		\$615	
- 3 treatments	\$1200		\$1110	
illers	A		A 405 /5	
Volbella .55mL/1mL	\$475/650		\$425/575	
Jltra/Ultra Plus XC 1mL	\$650		\$550	
Vollure 1mL	\$700		\$600	
Voluma 1mL	\$850		\$750	
Restylane L	\$650		\$550	
Botox	<u>Savings</u>			
- 50 Units - \$11/unit	\$100			
- 100 Units - \$10/unit	\$300			
- 100 OUIC2 - 310/ UUIC	νου			
Standard Price	4 Treatments	6 Treatments	12 Treatments	
HydraFacial	10% off	15% Off	25% Off	
Signature \$199	\$716	\$1015	\$1791	
Signature 5132	2110	\$1012	16115	